
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUNE 16, 2012

250 Motocross

RED BULL BUDDS CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

70 K. Roczen  635.3581

17 E. Tomac  535.5272

12 B. Baggett  635.5673

38 M. Musquin  535.7504

44 J. Anderson  536.1755

20 J. Barcia  336.2456

37 M. Stewart  636.3517

23 G. Swanepoel  636.4008

19 K. Cunningham  536.7129

58 W. Hahn  536.76310

136 J. Nelson  436.78511

57 J. Canada  636.86212

96 K. Peters  436.91213

30 A. Martin  236.92214

9 I. Tedesco  536.97115

715 P. Nicoletti  436.97916

77 L. Spangler  637.06717

956 B. Wharton  237.07418

244 R. Zimmer  237.18619

105 M. Moss  537.34120

51 T. Baker  537.40121

93 A. Catanzaro  437.50022

200 M. McDade  637.83223

126 H. Hewitt  537.89424

670 D. Schmoke  638.02225

812 L. Vonlinger  638.11426

84 K. Rusk  338.11727

40 G. Audette  638.22628

166 D. Tedder  538.23929

211 T. Tapia  638.27630

535 J. Peters  638.41231

558 D. Slusser  238.77832

412 L. Kilbarger  538.85533

548 B. Schmelyun  438.88634

404 Z. Freeberg  538.89335

133 M. Tedder  439.31136

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  339.69737

393 D. Herrlein  243.34938

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  348.2161

70 K. Roczen  448.2792

38 M. Musquin  248.2873

12 B. Baggett  348.3534

57 J. Canada  648.6545

37 M. Stewart  648.9736

20 J. Barcia  548.9937

44 J. Anderson  549.2948

51 T. Baker  549.5039

58 W. Hahn  349.77710

19 K. Cunningham  549.81511

23 G. Swanepoel  650.17512

956 B. Wharton  350.22713

136 J. Nelson  450.41214

9 I. Tedesco  550.42415

30 A. Martin  550.74716

77 L. Spangler  251.09817

96 K. Peters  351.30318

93 A. Catanzaro  451.67819

200 M. McDade  252.25320

84 K. Rusk  252.50621

211 T. Tapia  652.55622

548 B. Schmelyun  252.55823

404 Z. Freeberg  552.68724

412 L. Kilbarger  552.90125

166 D. Tedder  652.93926

535 J. Peters  252.98327

670 D. Schmoke  653.01328

715 P. Nicoletti  253.13729

244 R. Zimmer  253.19730

812 L. Vonlinger  453.33531

558 D. Slusser  353.45732

105 M. Moss  353.46133

126 H. Hewitt  453.92734

133 M. Tedder  554.08035

40 G. Audette  254.20836

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  455.03037

393 D. Herrlein  256.83838

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  336.7171

20 J. Barcia  236.7212

12 B. Baggett  336.9253

38 M. Musquin  337.0164

37 M. Stewart  637.0255

58 W. Hahn  437.2156

70 K. Roczen  437.2807

57 J. Canada  637.3018

44 J. Anderson  537.4099

19 K. Cunningham  537.89210

136 J. Nelson  438.08111

956 B. Wharton  438.14812

23 G. Swanepoel  638.22213

51 T. Baker  538.25114

9 I. Tedesco  538.36515

96 K. Peters  338.37416

84 K. Rusk  338.39517

30 A. Martin  538.49818

715 P. Nicoletti  238.58119

211 T. Tapia  538.70720

105 M. Moss  338.92321

244 R. Zimmer  239.27122

558 D. Slusser  339.31823

166 D. Tedder  639.35224

535 J. Peters  639.40625

200 M. McDade  639.43926

77 L. Spangler  339.48327

40 G. Audette  439.54528

548 B. Schmelyun  439.61329

126 H. Hewitt  439.64630

93 A. Catanzaro  439.81431

412 L. Kilbarger  540.04632

670 D. Schmoke  440.08433

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  440.17834

812 L. Vonlinger  640.22535

404 Z. Freeberg  440.27636

133 M. Tedder  540.42337

393 D. Herrlein  242.31538
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